marker xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Wautam Sarkar, Mobile No.: 9830424791	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that I conducting Interviews Research Data by Ma Date of Iss	registered with us as a freelance supplier for	Laprille.
55003104000.0		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name LANYI PAL House Address Sonorpuz station of Teghonia more 400/50

Job No: 20241230 Job Title: UVARTZ REPTELD

Fieldwork Location: 201.

Freelancer Code: Mx Kolf 2023 - 0258.

Reference No:

Date: 18/12/24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline	1601.	5	120
			,

The above stated assignment will start from 15/12/24 and end on 18/12/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 18/12/24

Name of signee: LAPIMIT PAL

Signature: Laponi R.

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number: 98

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

		<u> </u>	82881	IR PA	7,0		- 7	130			
				× ×		BI	LL				
Custome To: MAI P-36 Ground Distribution	Floor Garis	EL DAT	A MATR	XIX PVT.	LTD.			Commerci	al Use:		
Distribution PAN No.: AAPh.: +91-03	ECM5086D	o), Noikala	-700031	wia, Near D	riakuria E	iectrict	Bill N Date Freel	: 18/12	124 de: M/xka	Lf2023-02	-58.
	2		Towards	s my Cha	rges/F	eesaga			/sstated b		
Job No: 20241230		Or	Original Assignment Number and Date		t Revis	Revised Assignment Number and Date					
Job Title	: (),,,	arts 6	red; el	el ·		15	12/24				Payble
Fieldwork	Locations		61.	4							
Fees fo	r Assignı										
	lection T		gment			Qu	antity	Rate		Amount	
1- B	riefing cha	rges									
2- R	ecruitment	t/Contact,	/Listing								
3- M	lain intervi	ew -				·Į	5	120		600	
4- M	ain intervi	ew-									
	oderation/ Specify)			ription/Oth	ners						
Other F	ees/Chai	rges									
Supervisi	on Charge:	<u>s</u>				L_					
	ve Name		Gaul		rkar		100				
EIC Em	ployee II): Date:	Signatu	ure: /	1x2c	97	GW				
Totals					'				6	00	
A) Fees fo	r Assignen	nt ———		Job No.		ask Code	Amo	unt:-			
		11		202419	230				6	00	
B) Superv	sion Char	ges					Amo	unt:-		a d	W 0 Jp - 0 G- 0
		11				Grand 1	rotal (A	A+B) For	r Net Payı	ment	
Rupees in	Words:	-Bix	Hund	red	ouly.						1
* *	114 P		,	V		Sur	nmar	у			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	1000	Synched/ nitted			Invoice Quant Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payab Subsequent Inv
	230	M.9.	اده.ا	Offlia	ち				5	5	2
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Count Num Bank Acco	ount Name	INFP B: LAXI	POSY?	PAL		correct to	Benefic	ciary Bank N	gree with all terms and lame: Uwon Barode: UBINOS	nle

This is to certify that PAPL Simble registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xeel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: ISIUV-Yelid From: ISIUV-Yeli	market xcel	17, Okhla Indust Executive Name: Mobile No.:	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, 6 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Goutam Schaul UR 30924991	Okhla Industrial	PIC of 1	the freelancer
Assignment letter Freelancer Name	conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of Location:	s and collecting of Market Xcel as per lessue:	registered with us as a freelan lata. He/She has been authorized to reproject specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: Latter for Address: This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		B
Freelancer Name Fayel Sibly Job No: 90 241230 Freelancer Code: Will Follow Code State: 15/12/24 Freelancer Code: 15/12/24 Freelancer Code State: 15/12/24 Freelancer Code: 15/12/24 Freelancer Code: 15/12/24 Freelancer Code: 15/12/24 Freelancer Code:				2	(Card Hol	der's Signature)
Dear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in teatil at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned ellow and overlead. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Pollocida The completed assignment should be delivered in requirements/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and GPS be captured I ssignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you a remanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment showing any reason thereof. Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all mrss and conditions. Signature: Signature: 2) Witness Name: August 20 20 22 4 Signature: 2) Witness Name: August 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30			Assignment letter			
his has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in etail at the project briefing which you had attended on. Ye now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) Read Rs. (Per Qty) And end on 1	Freelancer Name Pa House Address B	areast	JobNo: 90241230 Job Title: SUARTZ - REGIONAL Fieldwork Location: FOI -725	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: \\$ 12	124	KOUP 25 2.21
De above stated assignment will start from 15 12 and end on 17 12 The completed assignment should be delivered in requirembers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured I signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you a remanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment thout showing any reason thereof. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Signature: 2) Witness Name: August 120 101 102 103 104 104 105 105 105 106 107 107 107 107 107 108 109 109 109 109 109 109 109	his has reference to the etail at the project briefi te now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	or the assignment and	ended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	er, on the terms and	conditions i	Rate Rs.
umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured I ssignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you a refraction of reclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you rithout showing any reason thereof. Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all some of signee: Signature: Signature: 2) Witness Name: August 1940.	Ofy		Ma -Polvata	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured I ssignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you a sermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment showing any reason thereof. Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all the presence of: Signature: Signature: 2) Witness Name: August 1940.					-	100
Name of signee: Payel Six as Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Goutam So Contact number: Signature: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Aug Juntile	numbers/quantity through hat data collected in the d s communicated at the a ssignment in part/full was	the device handed of levice is sent directly bove stated briefing.	ver to you for the data collection task in compinto the secured server. The device location shall be non-Compliance of agreed schedule may recompliance of agreed schedule may recompliance.	sould be always in a sult in non-acceptan	tive and Glace and may	ed on daily basis PS be captured li
Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name:	reelancer, and you are fi ermanent/temporary emp vithout showing any reason	ployment in the Compon thereof.	pany shall be entertained in future. The Comp	any reserves its righ	that no req t to termina	uest from you te your assignment
ignature: 2) Witness Name: Auf Judice	reelancer, and you are fivermanent/temporary emporithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ployment in the Compon thereof.	pany shall be entertained in future. The Comp	any reserves its righ	that no rec t to termina eliefs and I	uest from you te your assignment
Signature:	reelancer, and you are fivermanent/temporary emporithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ployment in the Compon thereof.	pany shall be entertained in future. The Comperein (both sides of the page) is true and corre Signed 1) With	in the presence of ess Name:	that no rec t to termina eliefs and I	te your assignment

	072 uantity And Amount Payble
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 2024 230 Original Assignment Number and Date Job Title: Fieldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview-	uantity And Amount
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 2024 230 Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Fieldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview-	uantity And Amount
Job No: 2024 230 Original Assignment Number and Date Pricing Control of the Second	Amount
Fieldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 5 120 600 4- Main interview-	
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 5 120 600 4- Main interview-	
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 5 120 600 4- Main interview-	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 5 120 600 4- Main interview-	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 5 120 600 4- Main interview-	
3- Main interview - 5 120 600	
4- Main interview-	
(Specify)(Specify)	
Other Fees/Charges	
Supervision Charges	
Executive Name: Goydam Sarker	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MY刄がり	
Totals	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-	
20241230 600	
B) Supervision Charges Amount:-	
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment	
Rupees in Words: 91x hundred only	
Summary	3
A 1 A 1 Onlinetion Water Onlinetion	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice
2024 pa oro par 6 0 6	6
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and condition of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and correct to the page) is true and correct to the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and correct to the page) is true and correct to the page) is true a	
Bill Received On:	
Approved by with date Sim Received 6111 Bill Checked & Cleared 6 Bill Checked 8 Bi	

wh

	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate_New Delhi, Delhi - 1 0020	PIC of the freelancer
market <u>x</u> cel	MakilaNa . 0830424991	realongleantri Palciowdlag
This is to certify that conducting Interviews Research Data by M	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 1512 24 Valid From: 1512 24 to 1812 24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 933 05 02 14 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ų.
the specific request or t	ne rreelance sopplier to terminate	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Pal Chowduy Inh Title: A. UARTZ REPIEZD	Freelancer Code: HXKOLF 2023 Cody Reference No: Date: 15(12/24
---	--

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	Me - Kalkatu		

The above stated assignment will start from 15/12/24nd end on ... 18/12/24The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	151	12	120	24
-------	-----	----	-----	----

Name of signee: Holay Kantin Pal Corolly

really kartin Palciscoding

Signed in the presen	cc or.
1) Witness Name:	Gowlain Sarkan
Contact number:	9830424991
Signature:	
•	No.
2) Witness Name:	12

Contact number:

Signature:

me of the Freelancer:-	calantk	auti.	Pala	owden	waa.	Mogh	ly-71223
me of the Freelancer:- Address:- \02/4/56 Mobile No:-	H.C. B			ne. Ka		7	`
		В	ILL_		last		
Name & Address			For C	ommercial l	use:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA' P-36 Ground Floor, Garlahat Road, South D Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-70003' PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389	l					, 201300	73
Towar	ds my Charge	s/Feesaga	inst Ass	ignmenus	I		a star And
Job No: 2024 1230	O	riginal As Number a	signment and Date	Revised Number	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: QUARTZ K	EFIELD						
Fieldwork Locations: KOLK							
Fees for Assignment			T	Data	1	Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qı	uantity	Rate	ļ		
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-					-		
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others						
ther Fees/Charges			0.1	O AL	-T	260.	
upervision Charges			1250	30%		360.	<u> </u>
xecutive Name:	ture:	Sey	sac				
C Employee ID: Date: Signat	ture:	1×209	1+				
otals							
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	e Amo	unt:-	а.		
	20241230	 	Amount:- 360.9				
Supervision Charges	L			unt:-			0,08
					Net Payme	nt	
ees in Words: 1 Line	e heurs			otry «	only		·
	T Deta T		mmar				T
ignment Job No. Segment Centre	I CORRECTION I	ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby In	Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
1230 Ha KOLWAT	# stline	خ	up	eruin	ûon «	harg	A.
mnly declare the information mentioned herei PAN Account Number is: A C L Priciary Bank Account Name:		990			ary Bank Nan	ne: S Ø 1	
ficiary Bank Account Number: 3	266795	26.34		Beneficia	ary IFSC Code	: SB1 <u>T</u>	000 2078
<u>'C</u>	. /	1			Bill	Received On:	
redogkarin B/12/24 (Signature & Date)		pproved b	8/03/	24		Checked & Cle	ared On:

-